
Andrews, Betty P.  betty.andrews@lpl.com  
 

Betty 
Andrews 

Investment 
Management   

336-
584-
9955   

Barcus, Peter  peter@hospiceac.org  
 

Hospice of 
Alamance 
Caswell   

336-
532-
0120   

Beshel, John  drbeshel@gmail.com  
 

Beshel 
Chiropractic 

Center   

336-
586-
0101   

Brant, Gary L. Jr. gbrant@cbcc.us  
 

Community 
Blood Center 

of the 
Carolinas   

336-
202-
1927   

Carlisle, Kelly L.  kcarlisle@bankofnc.com  

 

Bank of 
North 

Carolina   

336-
554-
6577   

Carter, Lloyd  lcarter@richandthompson.com  
 

Rich 
Thompson 

Funeral 
Services   

336-
226-
1622   

Cobb, Charles H.  cmcobb3@outlook.com  
 

      

Corbett, A. Penn  penncorbett@bellsouth.net  
 

PIP Printing   
336-
222-
0717   

Dement, Brian S.  bdement@diversifiedtestinglabs.com  
 

Diversified 
Testing Lab, 

Inc.   

336-
227-
7710   

Dukeshire, Katie  kdukeshire@outlook.com  
 

Burlington 
Courtyard 
Marriott   

336-
585-
1888   

Dunning, L. Michael  mdunning@atlantic-int.com  
 

Blaser 
Investment 
Mangement 

Group   

336-
506-
9216   

Durham, Trip III trip@2dconsultingllc.com  
 

2D 
Consulting, 

LLC   

336-
229-
6699   

Fox, Micah  micah.fox@northstarmarketing.com  
 

North Star 
Marketing   

336-
229-
6610   

Franks, Dennis  dfranks3@elon.edu  
 

Elon 
University   

336-
278-
5555   

Greeson, Dale  daleg@abjcpa.com  
 

Apple, Bell, 
Johnson & 
Co., PA   

336-
227-
2022   

Griffin, Julian P  jgriffin69@triad.rr.com  
 

      

Hilliard, Henry F. III henryfhilliard3@gmail.com  
 

Terminix 
Company      



Holt, Sam  sam@catalystadv.org  
 

Catalyst 
Advertising   

336-
675-
8745   

Honeycutt, James B. Jr. james.honeycutt@piedmontng.com  
 

Piedmont 
Natural Gas   

336-
222-
7113   

Jennings, Don Allen  donj@selectbank.com  
 

Select Bank 
and Trust   

336-
449-
6345   

Jones, Lane  copywriter@freshtakeoncopy.com  
 

Freshtake On 
Content   

336-
380-
3799   

Keur, Ryan  rkeur@burlingtonroyals.com  
 

Burlington 
Royals   

336-
222-
0223   

Laferriere, Mark S.  mlaferriere@smithleonardcpas.com  
 

Smith 
Leonard 
PLLC   

336-
821-
1324   

Lee, Sang-Ho  masterlee@leebrotherskick.com  
 

Lee Brothers 
Academy   

336-
584-
0993   

Little, Daniel S.  sid.little@raymondjames.com  
 

MidCarolina 
Investment 
Services   

336-
584-
1234   

Longest, Frank A. Jr. falatty@netpath.net  
 

Holt Longest 
Wall Blaetz 
& Moseley   

919-
227-
7461   

Masuka, Fran_ois Mabanza  fmasuka@elon.edu  
 

Elon 
University   

336-
278-
6700   

Mauney, Paul W.  pmauney@thetimesnews.com  
 

Times-News 
Publishing 
Company   

336-
506-
3002   

Moore, David R.  dmooreclu@bellsouth.net  
 

David R. 
Moore, CLU 

& 
Associates   

336-
584-
3781   

Moore, Gail  gail.moore@homeinstead.com  
 

Home 
Instead 

Senior Care   

336-
227-
8800   

Moser, J. Brad  bmoser@gcmllp.com  
 

Gilliam, 
Coble & 

Moser, LLP   

336-
417-
5460   

O'Donnell, Dick  dick@dickod.com  
 

Dick 
O'Donnell 
Business 
Solutions   

919-
760-
5476   

Parham, Angela  aparham@burlingtonchristian.org  
 

Burlington 
Christian   

336-
227-
0288 
x202   

Parker, Cliff  cparker@ci.elon.nc.us  
 

Town of 
Elon   

336-
584-
1301   



Patel, Amit  mtl@microtelburlington.com  

 

Microtel Inn 
& Suites by 
Wyndham 
Burlington   

336-
227-
1515   

Perkins, Randy  randy@primepersonnelresources.com  
 

Prime 
Personnel 
Resources, 

Inc.   

336-
226-
5100   

Porch, Debbie  debbie@primepersonnelresources.com  
 

Prime 
Personnel 
Resources, 

Inc.   

336-
226-
5100   

Powell, Annabelle  BethPowell@triad.rr.com  
 

Omni 
Resources   

336-
227-
7906   

Powell, Samuel C.  Sam@PowellEnt.com  
 

Powell 
Enterprises   

336-
227-
3557   

Reece, Deva  dereece@triad.rr.com  
 

Sir Speedy 
Printing and 
Marketing   

336-
227-
1227   

Rhode, Carolyn  carolyn.rhode@alamancecc.edu  
 

Alamance 
Community 

College   

336-
506-
4128   

Sargent, Peter  psargent@familyservice-piedmont.org  
 

Family 
Services of 

the 
Piedmont   

336-
226-
4175   

Seiler, Dan Jr. flyinlow@bellsouth.net  
 

Seiler 
Cleaning   

336-
222-
9964   

Singleton, Mario  mario.singleton@conehealth.com  
 

Cone Health-
ARMC 
Cancer 
Center   

   

Sioussat, Stuart C.  sioussats@amnb.com  
 

American 
National 
Bank and 

Trust   

336-
532-
8003   

Smith, Philip  philips@abjcpa.com  
 

Apple, Bell, 
Johnson & 
Co., PA   

336-
227-
2022   

Smythe, Jeffrey  jsmythe@ci.burlington.nc.us  
 

Burlington 
Police 

Department   

336-
229-
3540   

Stedman, Charles N.  cnstedman@triadbiz.rr.com  
 

Stedman 
Law Firm   

336-
584-
6472   

Stewart, Philip  philip.stewart@scouting.org  
 

Old North 
State 

Council, 
BSA   

336-
378-
9169   



Watson, Susan Z.  swatson@wrcac.org  
 

Women's 
Resource 
Center in 
Alamance 
County   

336-
227-
6900   

Whitaker, Bonnie C  bonnie.whitaker@truliantfcu.org  
 

Truliant 
Federal 
Credit 
Union   

336-
664-
1955 

x4251   

White, Richard J. III rwhite@ci.elon.nc.us  
 

Town of 
Elon   

336-
584-
3601   

Williams, Joseph  joseph@feedthehunger.org  
 

Feed the 
Hunger   

336-
227-
1273   

Williams, Mac  macwilliams@alamancechamber.com  
 

Alamance 
Chamber of 
Commerce   

336-
228-
1338   

Woodall, J. Edward  e.woodall@carolinabank.com  
 

Carolina 
Bank   

336-
506-
1023   

 


